First Name
Aaron Kuo Lung
Agnes Kar-Ming
Ajay

Alannah

Alex

Alex

Alicia

Alisa

Allan
Amanpreet
Andres
Angelo
Angieli
Anna
Anna
Annissa
Anthony
Ashley
Ashley
Brad
Brandi
Brandon
Brent
Brian
Camilla
Caroline
Cathy
Cheng
Christina
Christopher
Cidalia
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy-Anne
Corry
Crystelle
Cynthia
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Danielle
Darby
Darren
Darryl
David
David
David
Debra
Dennis
Dennis
Denzel
Diane
Doreen
Dustin
Edelaine
Edmund
Elaine
Eva

Eva
Feihong
Garfield
Glenn

Last Name
Toy

Luong
Sharma
Watt
Avgerinos
Wu

Perez
Tortolano

Chow
Dhesi
Sakic
Cannova
Taguibao
D'Amato
Pienkowska
Webb
Corrado
Beaulieu
Johnson
Morrison
Anderson
Lam
Dhandwar
Bondar
Ko
Shandley
Kwan
Hsu
Milum
Parker
Pashalidis
Lim
Pearce
Eng
Lazarowich
Furlan
Santorelli
Lewis
Rhodes
Scott
Tsang
Hartney
Chan
Scherck
Wong
lachetta
lorizzo
Pinsky
lwamoto
Corrigan
Toy
Seguit
Landry
Collins
Nguyen
Roca
Epp

Eby
Tang
Yao

Yu
Shirley
Haraga

Title

Court Clerk

Registry Clerk

Manager, In-Court Operations
Justice Data Quality Analyst
Deputy Sheriff

Registry Clerk

Justice of the Peace

Court Clerk

Court Clerk

Registry Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Staff Sergeant
Administrative Assistant
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Sergeant

Justice Data Quality Analyst
Court Clerk

Sergeant

Business Application Advisor
Registry Technician - Criminal
Deputy Sheriff

Sergeant

Court Clerk

Senior Information Analyst
Court Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

CEIS Info Mgmt Bus Analyst
Deputy Sheriff

Waiver Clerk

Registry Technician - Criminal

User Exp. Dsgn Web Cont. Strat

Mgr, Performance Measure & Bl
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Court Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Junior Business Analyst
Deputy Sheriff

Business Application Advisor
Court Clerk

Court Clerk

Business Applications Advisor
Bus Appl Advisor DARS/CCD
Manager, Registry Operations
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Transcript Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Justice of the Peace

Deputy Sheriff

Administrative Assistant
Business Application Advisor
Deputy Sheriff

Business Application Advisor
Deputy Sheriff

Accounting Supervisor
Business Application Advisor
Justice of the Peace

Deputy Sheriff

Sr Mgr, Sheriffs(Sr Inspector)
App. Spt. Bus. Analyst

Annual Rt
$55,150.43
$49,357.30
$79,930.92
$52,157.99
$63,565.28
$44,951.60
$63,565.28

$26.70

$55,150.43
$17,980.64
$57,634.39
$83,014.85
$44,951.60
$25,426.07
$63,565.28
$59,288.72
$69,422.06
$52,157.99
$51,532.63
$69,422.06
$62,770.07
$51,532.63
$59,288.72
$69,422.06
$48,770.29
$75,884.38
$55,150.43
$59,288.72
$75,884.38
$57,634.39
$41,726.39
$58,345.59
$69,422.06
$94,520.88
$63,565.28
$63,565.28
$22,060.14
$60,998.61
$56,032.51
$57,634.39
$60,998.61
$33,090.20
$50,129.03
$60,998.61
$69,422.06
$76,081.10
$63,565.28
$57,634.39
$49,357.30
$63,565.28
$63,565.28
$57,634.39
$49,357.30
$69,422.06
$56,032.51
$60,998.61
$59,288.72
$58,345.59
$69,422.06
$56,032.51
$59,288.72
$97,969.04
$69,422.06

Hourly
Employee,
no set
schedule
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Gordon
Gordon
Helena
Helenne
Howard
Indervir
Jaiden
Janine
Jared
Jashir
Jason
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jeremiah
Jessica
Joel
Jonathan
Julie

K

Kafiya
Katelyn
Kathleen
Kenneth
Kevin
Killian
Kim

Kim
Kimberley
King
Lilana
Lindsay
Lisa
Lydia
Maham
Marc
Maria
Marianne
Matthew
Matthew
Maureen
Megan
Megan
Meghan
Mei
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michelle
Michelle
Mir Bahijullah
Nancy
Natalie

Neelima
Nereid
Nikolas
Niloufar
Ohan
Pamela
Patricia
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul

Lemire
Marr
Buchanan
Dube
Sheu
Boparai
Berube
Balogh
Poirier
Basi
Sander
Leggat
Van Bergen
Jacques
Yeung
Statton
Melo
Lauritzen
Turner
Mudey
Howard
Statton
Piotrowicz
Batke
Rosta
Anderson
Haslett
Ng

Chau
Koenig
Garrigus
Leung
Hamilton-Twiss
Keshvani
Blouin
Perez Hernandez
Wallis
Damario
Lee
Schofield
Fyfe
Prosch
Crawford
Zhu
Hammer
Leong
Yeung
Zhen
Bennett
Neuman
Mir Najibullah
Zanatta
Hans

Pratap
Lake
Brkich
Shahrokhi
Gurlekian
Watson
White
Cardillo
Dhillon
Huang
Reece
Tudor

Team Lead Business Analysis
Sergeant

Program Evaluation Analyst
Court Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff - Relief
Justice of the Peace

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Justin Business Analyst
Court Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Circuit / Court Clerk

Sr Mgr, Court Administration
Deputy Sheriff

Business Application Advisor
Manager, Justin Courts
Court Clerk

Registry Clerk

Technology Business Analyst
Justice Data Quality Analyst
Technology Business Analyst
Deputy Sheriff R18

Justice of the Peace

Justice Data Quality Analyst
Court Clerk

Justice of the Peace
Regional Support Services Admn
Deputy Sheriff

District Support Srvs Admin
Court Clerk

Registry Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Manager, Finance & Administrat
Revenue & Trust Product Mgr
Court Clerk

Sr Bus Info & Project Analyst
Court Clerk

Court Clerk

Court Clerk

Deputy Sheriff R18

Registry Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Director of Operations

Court Admin Field Educator
Registry Clerk

Courtroom Mgt. Supervisor
Court Clerk

Sr. Busin. Info. & Proj. Analy
Court Technology Manager
Sergeant

Registry Technician - Criminal
Deputy Sheriff

Exhibit Control Supervisor
CSO0 Info Mgmt Bus Analyst
Sergeant

Staff Sergeant
Videoconference/EPS Prod Mgr
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

$49,808.91
$69,422.06
$75,884.38
$55,150.43
$59,288.72
$59,288.72
$60,998.61
$63,565.28
$57,634.39
$63,565.28
$57,634.39
$60,998.61
$49,635.31
$63,565.28
$55,150.43
$104,989.47
$63,565.28
$60,998.61
$83,014.85
$33,090.20
$36,946.00
$75,884.38
$52,157.99
$75,884.38
$59,288.72
$63,565.28
$52,157.99
$50,129.03
$59,288.72
$63,565.28
$56,032.51
$52,157.99
$52,983.46
$43,758.80
$63,565.28
$89,839.71
$75,884.38
$55,150.43
$68,546.51
$55,150.43
$55,150.43
$55,150.43
$59,288.72
$43,758.80
$57,634.39
$59,288.72
$63,565.28
$63,565.28
$114,704.13
$63,565.28
$43,758.80
$63,565.28
$26.70

$68,546.51
$83,014.85
$69,422.06
$58,345.59
$63,565.28
$58,345.59
$75,884.38
$69,422.06
$83,014.85
$75,884.38
$59,288.72
$63,565.28

Hourly
Employee,
no set
schedule
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Peter
Rachel
Rhiannon
Rhiannon
Rhoda
Robert
Robyn
Ruth
Sandra
Sarah
Sean
Shaun
Sheila

Shihang
Silvia
Spencer
Stella
Stephanie
Stephanie
Steven
Steven
Sukhtej
Tanvir
Tanya
Terence
Thomas
Tijana

Tin Pak
Ting
Tracey
Tracy
Trista
Valerio
Vanessa
Veronica
W.

Woon
Xiuzi
Yashpreet
Yongmei
Zana

Clegg
Phillips
Boyle
Dominy-Pergentile
Garcia
Daly
Snelling

Lin

Gee
Barone
Lucas
Hutchinson
Goojha

Cao
Wendland
Blundell
Au-Young
Abbinante
Delacretaz
Henkel
Tessa
Grewal
Bisra
Arthur
Solin
Viljoen
Pankov
Lau

Zhang
Sather

To
Temorcioglu
Stillo

Fong
Lee-Young
Skelton
Cheung
Qiu
Chawla
Jia
Nicolaou

Protective Intel Officer
Deputy Sheriff

Supervisor, In-Court Mgmt
Court Clerk

Registry Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Magr, Strategic Business Ops
Administrative Assistant
Court Clerk

Business Application Advisor
Deputy Sheriff

Sr Bus Info & Project Analyst
Registry Clerk

Sr Bus Info & Project Analyst
Justice of the Peace

Deputy Sheriff

Registry Clerk

Registry Clerk

Dir, Strategic Info & Bus Apps
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Justin App Support Bus Analyst
Web Technical Analyst
Deputy Sheriff

Court Clerk

Justice of the Peace

Court Clerk

Administrative Assistant

Sr Registry Tech - Criminal
Business App Advisor
Deputy Sheriff

Sr Registry Tech - Criminal
Justice of the Peace

Deputy Sheriff

Registry Clerk

Registry Clerk

Registry Clerk

Court Clerk

Registry Clerk

$63,565.28
$59,288.72
$59,288.72
$51,532.63
$29,614.38
$57,634.39
$94,520.88
$49,357.30
$55,150.43
$60,998.61
$59,288.72
$66,557.72

$23.96 Hourly

$70,601.56
$63,565.28
$60,998.61
$49,357.30
$46,182.50
$114,916.15
$57,634.39
$60,998.61
$60,998.61
$63,565.28
$69,422.06
$59,288.72
$57,634.39
$51,532.63
$60,998.61
$50,129.03
$49,357.30
$59,288.72
$62,770.07
$63,565.28
$63,565.28
$31,782.58
$63,565.28
$29,614.38
$43,758.80
$47,455.39
$51,532.63

Employee,
no set
schedule

$23.96 Hourly

Employee,
no set
schedule
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