First Name	Last Name	Title	Annual Rt	
Aaron Kuo Lung	Toy	Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Agnes Kar-Ming	Luong	Registry Clerk	\$49,357.30	
Ajay	Sharma	Manager, In-Court Operations	\$79,930.92	
Alannah	Watt	Justice Data Quality Analyst	\$52,157.99	
Alex	Avgerinos	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Alex	Wu	Registry Clerk	\$44,951.60	
Alicia	Perez	Justice of the Peace	\$63,565.28	
Alisa	Tortolano	Court Clerk	\$26.70	Hourly
				Employee,
				no set
				schedule
Allan	Chow	Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Amanpreet	Dhesi	Registry Clerk	\$17,980.64	
Andres	Sakic Cannova	Deputy Sheriff Staff Sergeant	\$57,634.39 \$83,014.85	
Angelo Angieli	Taguibao	Administrative Assistant	\$44,951.60	
Anna	D'Amato	Deputy Sheriff	\$25,426.07	
Anna	Pienkowska	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Annissa	Webb	Deputy Sheriff	\$59,288.72	
Anthony	Corrado	Sergeant	\$69,422.06	
Ashley	Beaulieu	Justice Data Quality Analyst	\$52,157.99	
Ashley	Johnson	Court Clerk	\$51,532.63	
Brad	Morrison	Sergeant	\$69,422.06	
Brandi	Anderson	Business Application Advisor	\$62,770.07	
Brandon Brent	Lam Dhandwar	Registry Technician - Criminal Deputy Sheriff	\$51,532.63 \$59,288.72	
Brian	Bondar	Sergeant	\$69,422.06	
Camilla	Ko	Court Clerk	\$48,770.29	
Caroline	Shandley	Senior Information Analyst	\$75,884.38	
Cathy	Kwan	Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Cheng	Hsu	Deputy Sheriff	\$59,288.72	
Christina	Milum	CEIS Info Mgmt Bus Analyst	\$75,884.38	
Christopher	Parker	Deputy Sheriff	\$57,634.39	
Cidalia	Pashalidis	Waiver Clerk	\$41,726.39	
Cindy Cindy	Lim Pearce	Registry Technician - Criminal User Exp. Dsgn Web Cont. Strat	\$58,345.59 \$69,422.06	
Cindy-Anne	Eng	Mgr, Performance Measure & BI	\$94,520.88	
Corry	Lazarowich	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Crystelle	Furlan	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Cynthia	Santorelli	Court Clerk	\$22,060.14	
Daniel	Lewis	Deputy Sheriff	\$60,998.61	
Daniel	Rhodes	Junior Business Analyst	\$56,032.51	
Daniel	Scott	Deputy Sheriff	\$57,634.39	
Daniel	Tsang	Business Application Advisor	\$60,998.61	
Danielle Darby	Hartney Chan	Court Clerk Court Clerk	\$33,090.20 \$50,129.03	
Darren	Scherck	Business Applications Advisor	\$60,998.61	
Darryl	Wong	Bus Appl Advisor DARS/CCD	\$69,422.06	
David	lachetta	Manager, Registry Operations	\$76,081.10	
David	Iorizzo	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
David	Pinsky	Deputy Sheriff	\$57,634.39	
Debra	Iwamoto	Transcript Clerk	\$49,357.30	
Dennis	Corrigan	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Dennis	Toy Seguit	Justice of the Peace	\$63,565.28	
Denzel Diane	Landry	Deputy Sheriff Administrative Assistant	\$57,634.39 \$49,357.30	
Doreen	Collins	Business Application Advisor	\$69,422.06	
Dustin	Nguyen	Deputy Sheriff	\$56,032.51	
Edelaine	Roca	Business Application Advisor	\$60,998.61	
Edmund	Epp	Deputy Sheriff	\$59,288.72	
Elaine	Eby	Accounting Supervisor	\$58,345.59	
Eva	Tang	Business Application Advisor	\$69,422.06	
Eva	Yao	Justice of the Peace	\$56,032.51	
Feihong	Yu	Deputy Sheriff Sr Mar, Sheriffe(Sr Inapactor)	\$59,288.72	
Garfield Glenn	Shirley	Sr Mgr, Sheriffs(Sr Inspector) App. Spt. Bus. Analyst	\$97,969.04 \$69,422.06	
Sieilii	Haraga	App. Spt. Dus. Allaiyst	φυσ,422.00	

Gordon	Lemire	Team Lead Business Analysis	\$49,808.91	
Gordon	Marr	Sergeant	\$69,422.06	
Helena	Buchanan	Program Evaluation Analyst	\$75,884.38	
Helenne	Dube	Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Howard	Sheu	Deputy Sheriff	\$59,288.72	
Indervir	Boparai	Deputy Sheriff	\$59,288.72	
Jaiden	Berube	Deputy Sheriff - Relief	\$60,998.61	
Janine	Balogh	Justice of the Peace	\$63,565.28	
Jared	Poirier	Deputy Sheriff	\$57,634.39	
Jasbir	Basi	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Jason	Sander	Deputy Sheriff	\$57,634.39	
Jennifer	Leggat	Justin Business Analyst	\$60,998.61	
Jennifer	Van Bergen	Court Clerk	\$49,635.31	
Jeremiah	Jacques	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Jessica	Yeung	Circuit / Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Joel	Statton	Sr Mgr, Court Administration	\$104,989.47	
Jonathan	Melo	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Julie	Lauritzen	Business Application Advisor	\$60,998.61	
K	Turner	Manager, Justin Courts	\$83,014.85	
Kafiya	Mudey	Court Clerk	\$33,090.20	
Katelyn	Howard	Registry Clerk	\$36,946.00	
Kathleen	Statton	Technology Business Analyst	\$75,884.38	
Kenneth	Piotrowicz	Justice Data Quality Analyst	\$52,157.99	
Kevin	Batke	Technology Business Analyst	\$75,884.38	
Killian	Rosta	Deputy Sheriff R18		
Kim		Justice of the Peace	\$59,288.72 \$63,565.28	
	Anderson Haslett			
Kim		Justice Data Quality Analyst	\$52,157.99	
Kimberley	Ng	Court Clerk	\$50,129.03	
King	Chau	Justice of the Peace	\$59,288.72	
Lilana	Koenig	Regional Support Services Admn	\$63,565.28	
Lindsay	Garrigus	Deputy Sheriff	\$56,032.51	
Lisa	Leung	District Support Srvs Admin	\$52,157.99	
Lydia	Hamilton-Twiss	Court Clerk	\$52,983.46	
Maham	Keshvani	Registry Clerk	\$43,758.80	
Marc	Blouin	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Maria	Perez Hernandez	Manager, Finance & Administrat	\$89,839.71	
Marianne	Wallis	Revenue & Trust Product Mgr	\$75,884.38	
Matthew	Damario	Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Matthew	Lee	Sr Bus Info & Project Analyst	\$68,546.51	
Maureen	Schofield	Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Megan	Fyfe	Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Megan	Prosch	Court Clerk	\$55,150.43	
Meghan	Crawford	Deputy Sheriff R18	\$59,288.72	
Mei	Zhu	Registry Clerk	\$43,758.80	
Michael	Hammer	Deputy Sheriff	\$57,634.39	
Michael	Leong	Deputy Sheriff	\$59,288.72	
Michael	Yeung	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Michael	Zhen	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Michelle	Bennett	Director of Operations	\$114,704.13	
Michelle	Neuman	Court Admin Field Educator	\$63,565.28	
Mir Bahijullah	Mir Najibullah	Registry Clerk	\$43,758.80	
Nancy	Zanatta	Courtroom Mgt. Supervisor	\$63,565.28	
Natalie	Hans	Court Clerk	\$26.70	Hourly
				Employee,
				no set
				schedule
Neelima	Pratap	Sr. Busin. Info. & Proj. Analy	\$68,546.51	
Nereid	Lake	Court Technology Manager	\$83,014.85	
Nikolas	Brkich	Sergeant	\$69,422.06	
Niloufar	Shahrokhi	Registry Technician - Criminal	\$58,345.59	
Ohan	Gurlekian	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
Pamela	Watson	Exhibit Control Supervisor	\$58,345.59	
Patricia	White	CSO Info Mgmt Bus Analyst	\$75,884.38	
Paul	Cardillo	Sergeant	\$69,422.06	
Paul	Dhillon	Staff Sergeant	\$83,014.85	
Paul	Huang	Videoconference/EPS Prod Mgr	\$75,884.38	
Paul	Reece	Deputy Sheriff	\$59,288.72	
Paul	Tudor	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28	
			,	

Peter Rachel Rhiannon Rhiannon Rhoda Robert Robyn Ruth Sandra Sarah Sean Shaun Sheila	Clegg Phillips Boyle Dominy-Pergentile Garcia Daly Snelling Lin Gee Barone Lucas Hutchinson Goojha	Protective Intel Officer Deputy Sheriff Supervisor, In-Court Mgmt Court Clerk Registry Clerk Deputy Sheriff Mgr, Strategic Business Ops Administrative Assistant Court Clerk Business Application Advisor Deputy Sheriff Sr Bus Info & Project Analyst Registry Clerk	\$63,565.28 \$59,288.72 \$59,288.72 \$51,532.63 \$29,614.38 \$57,634.39 \$94,520.88 \$49,357.30 \$55,150.43 \$60,998.61 \$59,288.72 \$66,557.72 \$23.96 Hourly Employee,
Shihang	Cao	Sr Bus Info & Project Analyst	no set schedule \$70,601.56
Silvia	Wendland	Justice of the Peace	\$63,565.28
Spencer	Blundell	Deputy Sheriff	\$60,998.61
Stella	Au-Young	Registry Clerk	\$49,357.30
Stephanie	Abbinante	Registry Clerk	\$46,182.50
Stephanie	Delacretaz	Dir, Strategic Info & Bus Apps	\$114,916.15
Steven	Henkel	Deputy Sheriff	\$57,634.39
Steven	Tessa	Deputy Sheriff	\$60,998.61
Sukhtej	Grewal	Deputy Sheriff	\$60,998.61
Tanvir	Bisra	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28
Tanya Terence	Arthur Solin	Justin App Support Bus Analyst	\$69,422.06 \$50,288,72
Thomas	Viljoen	Web Technical Analyst Deputy Sheriff	\$59,288.72 \$57,634.39
Tijana	Pankov	Court Clerk	\$51,532.63
Tin Pak	Lau	Justice of the Peace	\$60,998.61
Ting	Zhang	Court Clerk	\$50,129.03
Tracey	Sather	Administrative Assistant	\$49,357.30
Tracy	То	Sr Registry Tech - Criminal	\$59,288.72
Trista	Temorcioglu	Business App Advisor	\$62,770.07
Valerio	Stillo	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28
Vanessa	Fong	Sr Registry Tech - Criminal	\$63,565.28
Veronica	Lee-Young	Justice of the Peace	\$31,782.58
W.	Skelton	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,565.28
Woon Xiuzi	Cheung Qiu	Registry Clerk	\$29,614.38 \$43,758.80
Yashpreet	Chawla	Registry Clerk Registry Clerk	\$47,455.39
Yongmei	Jia	Court Clerk	\$51,532.63
Zana	Nicolaou	Registry Clerk	\$23.96 Hourly
	, 11 m m m m		Employee,
			no set
			schedule